
Hawaii Pacific (3-6,1-2 PacWest) -vs- Academy of Art (3-8,2-3 PacWest)
01/02/24 at Kezar Pavilion, San Francisco, CA

 
 

 
 
Hawaii Pacific 44

Academy of Art 55

Date: 01/02/24
Time: 1:00 PM
Attendance: 20
Site: Kezar Pavilion, San Francisco, CA
Referees: Michael Sasaki, Tiffany Fong, Joseph Barcellos

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Hawaii Pacific 14 16 7 7 44
Academy of Art 11 17 13 14 55

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
02 Jones,Megan * 31 4-6 0-0 0-6 2-7 9 1 0 1 8 1 8
22 Glenn,Erika * 25 2-4 1-3 3-3 0-2 2 2 1 8 1 1 8
00 Mojica,Leslie * 29 1-12 1-6 4-6 1-9 10 3 0 4 0 1 7
14 Berge,Ella * 13 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 3 0 0 2
01 Masaki,Haley * 29 0-3 0-2 1-2 0-1 1 4 3 4 0 1 1
15 Jensen,Jordyn 21 0-5 0-2 6-6 1-6 7 2 0 0 0 1 6
13 Obrey,Kalina 17 1-2 0-0 3-3 1-4 5 1 1 3 0 2 5
11 Nunez,Ashley 8 1-3 1-3 2-2 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5
25 Berry,Kaylee 16 1-7 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2
23 Loftis,Keona 11 0-4 0-3 0-0 0-2 2 0 2 1 0 2 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 11-48 3-20 19-28 7-34 41 15 9 26 9 9 44

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 3-11   27.27% 2-6   33.33% 6-11   54.55%
2nd Quarter 4-13   30.77% 0-2   0.00% 8-11   72.73%
3rd Quarter 3-13   23.08% 1-8   12.50% 0-0   0.00%
4th Quarter 1-11   9.09% 0-4   0.00% 5-6   83.33%
Total 11-48   22.9% 3-20   15.0% 19-28   67.9%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 6 Scores Tied: 8 times(s) Points in the Paint: 14 Fast Break Points: 5
Lead Changed: 8 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 5 Bench Points: 18 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
00 Revenga,Lucia * 26 2-8 1-1 8-9 3-4 7 2 0 3 0 7 13
21 Sifaoui,Yasmine * 24 5-16 0-1 2-2 4-10 14 3 0 5 1 1 12
11 Rovira Ayuso,Alba * 28 5-16 1-5 0-0 0-5 5 3 1 0 1 2 11
01 Fornells,Anna * 31 2-10 0-3 0-0 1-3 4 2 7 3 1 2 4
05 Morrow,Maddie * 29 0-5 0-5 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 2 0 1 0
24 Ojide,Christy 18 5-11 0-1 0-0 5-3 8 4 1 3 0 0 10
02 Hinds,Ashana 14 1-3 0-1 1-4 0-1 1 3 0 0 0 0 3
23 Dougherty,Emilia 14 1-4 0-3 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 2
03 Baker-Bruce,Briana 16 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 3 0 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-74 2-20 11-15 19-30 49 22 10 18 3 14 55

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 5-22   22.73% 1-10   10.00% 0-0   0.00%
2nd Quarter 5-18   27.78% 1-4   25.00% 6-7   85.71%
3rd Quarter 6-15   40.00% 0-2   0.00% 1-4   25.00%
4th Quarter 5-19   26.32% 0-4   0.00% 4-4   100.00%
Total 21-74   28.4% 2-20   10.0% 11-15   73.3%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 12 Scores Tied: 8 times(s) Points in the Paint: 30 Fast Break Points: 12
Lead Changed: 8 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 23 Bench Points: 15 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Hawaii Pacific Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Academy of Art
09:52 MISS 3PTR by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA

REBOUND DEF by MOJICA,LESLIE --
TURNOVER  by JONES,MEGAN 09:32

09:32 STEAL  by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
09:14 MISS 3PTR by MORROW,MADDIE

REBOUND DEF by MOJICA,LESLIE --
MISS 3PTR by BERGE,ELLA 09:03
REBOUND OFF by JONES,MEGAN --
MISS 3PTR by GLENN,ERIKA 08:54

-- REBOUND DEF by FORNELLS,ANNA
08:36 MISS 3PTR by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
08:22 MISS JUMPER by REVENGA,LUCIA(in the paint)

BLOCK  by GLENN,ERIKA 08:22
REBOUND DEF by MOJICA,LESLIE --
MISS 3PTR by MASAKI,HALEY 08:11

-- REBOUND DEF by MORROW,MADDIE
07:54 MISS LAYUP by SIFAOUI,YASMINE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JONES,MEGAN --
TURNOVER  by GLENN,ERIKA 07:48
SUB OUT by BERGE,ELLA 07:48
SUB IN by OBREY,KALINA 07:48

07:40 MISS 3PTR by MORROW,MADDIE
REBOUND DEF by OBREY,KALINA --
MISS JUMPER by OBREY,KALINA 07:29

-- REBOUND DEF by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
07:17 MISS JUMPER by SIFAOUI,YASMINE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JONES,MEGAN --
MISS JUMPER by MASAKI,HALEY(in the paint) 07:05

-- REBOUND DEF by REVENGA,LUCIA
06:50 0-2 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA(in the paint)
06:24 FOUL  by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
06:24 SUB OUT by MORROW,MADDIE
06:24 SUB OUT by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
06:24 SUB IN by HINDS,ASHANA
06:24 SUB IN by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA

SUB OUT by GLENN,ERIKA 06:24
SUB IN by JENSEN,JORDYN 06:24
MISS FT by JONES,MEGAN 06:24
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by JONES,MEGAN 06:24

-- REBOUND DEF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
06:13 MISS LAYUP by SIFAOUI,YASMINE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by OBREY,KALINA --
05:54 SUB OUT by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
05:54 SUB IN by OJIDE,CHRISTY

SUB OUT by JONES,MEGAN 05:54
SUB IN by BERGE,ELLA 05:54

05:52 FOUL  by REVENGA,LUCIA
05:52 SUB OUT by FORNELLS,ANNA
05:52 SUB IN by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA

GOOD FT by OBREY,KALINA 05:52 1-2 H 1
GOOD FT by OBREY,KALINA 05:52 2-2

05:52 SUB OUT by REVENGA,LUCIA
05:52 SUB IN by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
05:41 MISS 3PTR by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA

REBOUND DEF by JENSEN,JORDYN --
TURNOVER  by MASAKI,HALEY 05:33



SUB OUT by MASAKI,HALEY 05:33
SUB IN by GLENN,ERIKA 05:33

05:23 2-4 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by HINDS,ASHANA(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by JENSEN,JORDYN(in the paint) 05:09

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
04:56 MISS 3PTR by OJIDE,CHRISTY

REBOUND DEF by JENSEN,JORDYN --
04:47 FOUL  by HINDS,ASHANA

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:47
GOOD FT by MOJICA,LESLIE 04:47 3-4 H 1
GOOD FT by MOJICA,LESLIE 04:47 4-4

04:37 MISS 3PTR by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA
REBOUND DEF by MOJICA,LESLIE --
MISS 3PTR by MOJICA,LESLIE 04:22

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
FOUL  by BERGE,ELLA 04:18
SUB OUT by BERGE,ELLA 04:18
SUB IN by JONES,MEGAN 04:18
FOUL  by GLENN,ERIKA 04:05

04:00 MISS 3PTR by HINDS,ASHANA
-- REBOUND OFF by OJIDE,CHRISTY

03:46 TURNOVER  by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA
STEAL  by GLENN,ERIKA 03:46
GOOD JUMPER by GLENN,ERIKA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 03:39 6-4 V 2

03:39 FOUL  by HINDS,ASHANA
03:39 SUB OUT by HINDS,ASHANA
03:39 SUB OUT by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA
03:39 SUB IN by FORNELLS,ANNA
03:39 SUB IN by MORROW,MADDIE

SUB OUT by MOJICA,LESLIE 03:39
SUB OUT by JENSEN,JORDYN 03:39
SUB IN by MASAKI,HALEY 03:39
SUB IN by BERRY,KAYLEE 03:39
GOOD FT by GLENN,ERIKA(fastbreak) 03:39 7-4 V 3

03:25 MISS JUMPER by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
-- REBOUND OFF by OJIDE,CHRISTY

03:21 MISS LAYUP by OJIDE,CHRISTY(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

03:18 TURNOVER  by OJIDE,CHRISTY
STEAL  by OBREY,KALINA 03:18
TURNOVER  by GLENN,ERIKA 03:04

03:04 STEAL  by FORNELLS,ANNA

02:59 7-6 V 1
GOOD LAYUP by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by FORNELLS,ANNA
02:49 FOUL  by FORNELLS,ANNA
02:49 SUB OUT by OJIDE,CHRISTY
02:49 SUB IN by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

SUB OUT by OBREY,KALINA 02:49
SUB IN by MOJICA,LESLIE 02:49
MISS FT by MASAKI,HALEY 02:49
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by MASAKI,HALEY 02:49 8-6 V 2

02:32 MISS 3PTR by FORNELLS,ANNA
REBOUND DEF by MOJICA,LESLIE --
TURNOVER  by MOJICA,LESLIE 02:29

02:29 STEAL  by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA
FOUL  by MOJICA,LESLIE 02:28

02:26 MISS LAYUP by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA(in the paint)
BLOCK  by JONES,MEGAN 02:26
REBOUND DEF by GLENN,ERIKA --

02:11 FOUL  by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
MISS FT by JONES,MEGAN 02:11



REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by JONES,MEGAN 02:11

-- REBOUND DEF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
01:58 TURNOVER  by FORNELLS,ANNA

STEAL  by MOJICA,LESLIE 01:58
TURNOVER  by GLENN,ERIKA 01:52
SUB OUT by GLENN,ERIKA 01:52
SUB IN by NUNEZ,ASHLEY 01:52

01:37 MISS LAYUP by SIFAOUI,YASMINE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
GOOD 3PTR by MOJICA,LESLIE 01:23 11-6 V 5
ASSIST  by NUNEZ,ASHLEY --

01:09 11-9 V 2 GOOD 3PTR by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
-- ASSIST  by FORNELLS,ANNA

MISS JUMPER by MOJICA,LESLIE(in the paint) 00:56
-- REBOUND DEF by FORNELLS,ANNA

00:49 11-11 GOOD JUMPER by SIFAOUI,YASMINE(fastbreak)
-- ASSIST  by FORNELLS,ANNA

GOOD 3PTR by NUNEZ,ASHLEY 00:34 14-11 V 3
ASSIST  by MASAKI,HALEY --

00:19 TURNOVER  by FORNELLS,ANNA
SUB OUT by MOJICA,LESLIE 00:19
SUB OUT by MASAKI,HALEY 00:19
SUB IN by JENSEN,JORDYN 00:19
SUB IN by GLENN,ERIKA 00:19

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Hawaii Pacific Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Academy of Art
SUB OUT by NUNEZ,ASHLEY 10:00
SUB IN by LOFTIS,KEONA 10:00

09:50 TURNOVER  by MORROW,MADDIE
09:50 SUB OUT by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA
09:50 SUB IN by REVENGA,LUCIA
09:29 FOUL  by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

GOOD FT by JENSEN,JORDYN 09:29 15-11 V 4
GOOD FT by JENSEN,JORDYN 09:29 16-11 V 5

09:19 TURNOVER  by MORROW,MADDIE
STEAL  by LOFTIS,KEONA 09:19
MISS LAYUP by BERRY,KAYLEE(in the paint) 09:13

-- REBOUND DEF by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
FOUL  by BERRY,KAYLEE 09:11

09:11 SUB OUT by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
09:11 SUB IN by OJIDE,CHRISTY

SUB OUT by BERRY,KAYLEE 09:11
SUB IN by BERGE,ELLA 09:11

08:54 MISS JUMPER by REVENGA,LUCIA(in the paint)
BLOCK  by JONES,MEGAN 08:54

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
08:41 MISS JUMPER by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JENSEN,JORDYN --
08:31 FOUL  by MORROW,MADDIE

SUB OUT by GLENN,ERIKA 08:31
SUB IN by MASAKI,HALEY 08:31
GOOD FT by JENSEN,JORDYN 08:31 17-11 V 6
GOOD FT by JENSEN,JORDYN 08:31 18-11 V 7

08:10 MISS JUMPER by FORNELLS,ANNA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LOFTIS,KEONA --
GOOD JUMPER by BERGE,ELLA(fastbreak) 08:02 20-11 V 9
ASSIST  by LOFTIS,KEONA --

07:40 MISS JUMPER by REVENGA,LUCIA(in the paint)



BLOCK  by JONES,MEGAN 07:40
-- REBOUND OFF by REVENGA,LUCIA

07:35 20-14 V 6 GOOD 3PTR by REVENGA,LUCIA
-- ASSIST  by FORNELLS,ANNA

MISS 3PTR by LOFTIS,KEONA 07:23
-- REBOUND DEF by FORNELLS,ANNA

07:07 20-16 V 4 GOOD LAYUP by OJIDE,CHRISTY(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by BERGE,ELLA 06:47

06:47 STEAL  by REVENGA,LUCIA
FOUL  by MASAKI,HALEY 06:42
SUB OUT by JONES,MEGAN 06:42
SUB OUT by LOFTIS,KEONA 06:42
SUB IN by MOJICA,LESLIE 06:42
SUB IN by OBREY,KALINA 06:42

06:42 20-17 V 3 GOOD FT by REVENGA,LUCIA(fastbreak)
06:42 20-18 V 2 GOOD FT by REVENGA,LUCIA(fastbreak)
06:25 SUB OUT by MORROW,MADDIE
06:25 SUB IN by HINDS,ASHANA
06:10 FOUL  by OJIDE,CHRISTY

SUB OUT by MASAKI,HALEY 06:10
SUB OUT by BERGE,ELLA 06:10
SUB IN by GLENN,ERIKA 06:10
SUB IN by BERRY,KAYLEE 06:10
GOOD FT by JENSEN,JORDYN 06:10 21-18 V 3
GOOD FT by JENSEN,JORDYN 06:10 22-18 V 4

06:00 22-20 V 2 GOOD JUMPER by OJIDE,CHRISTY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by FORNELLS,ANNA

MISS JUMPER by BERRY,KAYLEE 05:39
-- REBOUND DEF by REVENGA,LUCIA

05:29 MISS 3PTR by FORNELLS,ANNA
-- REBOUND OFF by REVENGA,LUCIA

FOUL  by GLENN,ERIKA 05:26
05:26 SUB OUT by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
05:26 SUB IN by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA
05:26 22-21 V 1 GOOD FT by REVENGA,LUCIA
05:26 22-22 GOOD FT by REVENGA,LUCIA
05:26 SUB OUT by FORNELLS,ANNA
05:26 SUB IN by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA

MISS JUMPER by MOJICA,LESLIE 05:13
REBOUND OFF by OBREY,KALINA --
GOOD LAYUP by BERRY,KAYLEE(in the paint) 05:05 24-22 V 2
ASSIST  by OBREY,KALINA --

04:55 24-24 GOOD JUMPER by REVENGA,LUCIA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by OJIDE,CHRISTY

FOUL  by JENSEN,JORDYN 04:55
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:55
SUB OUT by JENSEN,JORDYN 04:55
SUB IN by BERGE,ELLA 04:55

04:55 24-25 H 1 GOOD FT by REVENGA,LUCIA
GOOD LAYUP by OBREY,KALINA(in the paint) 04:42 26-25 V 1
ASSIST  by GLENN,ERIKA --

04:42 FOUL  by OJIDE,CHRISTY
04:42 SUB OUT by REVENGA,LUCIA
04:42 SUB OUT by HINDS,ASHANA
04:42 SUB IN by MORROW,MADDIE
04:42 SUB IN by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA

SUB OUT by GLENN,ERIKA 04:42
SUB IN by MASAKI,HALEY 04:42
GOOD FT by OBREY,KALINA 04:42 27-25 V 2

04:33 27-27 GOOD JUMPER by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA(in the paint)
04:15 FOUL  by OJIDE,CHRISTY
04:15 SUB OUT by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA



04:15 SUB OUT by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA
04:15 SUB OUT by OJIDE,CHRISTY
04:15 SUB IN by FORNELLS,ANNA
04:15 SUB IN by HINDS,ASHANA
04:15 SUB IN by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

SUB OUT by BERGE,ELLA 04:15
SUB IN by JONES,MEGAN 04:15
MISS FT by MOJICA,LESLIE 04:15
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by MOJICA,LESLIE 04:15 28-27 V 1

03:51 MISS JUMPER by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

FOUL  by MASAKI,HALEY 03:48
03:48 28-28 GOOD FT by HINDS,ASHANA
03:47 MISS FT by HINDS,ASHANA

-- REBOUND OFF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
03:35 TURNOVER  by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
03:35 SUB OUT by HINDS,ASHANA
03:35 SUB IN by REVENGA,LUCIA

TURNOVER  by OBREY,KALINA 03:14
03:14 STEAL  by REVENGA,LUCIA
03:00 MISS LAYUP by REVENGA,LUCIA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by REVENGA,LUCIA
02:55 TURNOVER  by REVENGA,LUCIA

STEAL  by JONES,MEGAN 02:55
MISS JUMPER by BERRY,KAYLEE(in the paint) 02:37
REBOUND OFF by MOJICA,LESLIE --
MISS JUMPER by MOJICA,LESLIE(in the paint) 02:27

02:27 BLOCK  by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
-- REBOUND DEF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

02:23 TURNOVER  by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
STEAL  by MASAKI,HALEY 02:23

02:05 SUB OUT by FORNELLS,ANNA
02:05 SUB IN by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA

SUB OUT by OBREY,KALINA 02:05
SUB OUT by BERRY,KAYLEE 02:05
SUB IN by JENSEN,JORDYN 02:05
SUB IN by GLENN,ERIKA 02:05
MISS 3PTR by MOJICA,LESLIE 01:59
REBOUND OFF by JENSEN,JORDYN --
MISS LAYUP by JENSEN,JORDYN(in the paint) 01:54

01:54 BLOCK  by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by TEAM 01:54

01:40 MISS 3PTR by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
-- REBOUND OFF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

01:28 MISS JUMPER by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
BLOCK  by JONES,MEGAN 01:28

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
01:22 MISS JUMPER by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA(in the paint)

BLOCK  by JONES,MEGAN 01:22
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

01:15 MISS 3PTR by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
REBOUND DEF by JENSEN,JORDYN --

00:49 FOUL  by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
MISS FT by JONES,MEGAN 00:49
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by JONES,MEGAN 00:46

-- REBOUND DEF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
00:39 MISS JUMPER by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MOJICA,LESLIE --
MISS JUMPER by MOJICA,LESLIE(in the paint) 00:29



REBOUND OFF by JONES,MEGAN --
GOOD LAYUP by JONES,MEGAN(in the paint) 00:25 30-28 V 2

00:02 MISS JUMPER by SIFAOUI,YASMINE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MOJICA,LESLIE --

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Hawaii Pacific Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Academy of Art
10:00 SUB OUT by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA
10:00 SUB IN by FORNELLS,ANNA

MISS 3PTR by MOJICA,LESLIE 09:31
09:31 BLOCK  by FORNELLS,ANNA

-- REBOUND DEF by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
FOUL  by MOJICA,LESLIE 09:29

09:10 30-30 GOOD LAYUP by SIFAOUI,YASMINE(in the paint)
GOOD 3PTR by GLENN,ERIKA 08:53 33-30 V 3
ASSIST  by MASAKI,HALEY --

08:34 MISS 3PTR by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
REBOUND DEF by JONES,MEGAN --
MISS 3PTR by MOJICA,LESLIE 08:25

-- REBOUND DEF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
FOUL  by MOJICA,LESLIE 08:17
SUB OUT by MOJICA,LESLIE 08:17
SUB IN by LOFTIS,KEONA 08:17
FOUL  by JENSEN,JORDYN 08:01

07:56 TURNOVER  by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
MISS 3PTR by GLENN,ERIKA 07:49

-- REBOUND DEF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
07:37 TURNOVER  by FORNELLS,ANNA

STEAL  by LOFTIS,KEONA 07:37
TURNOVER  by LOFTIS,KEONA 07:33

07:33 STEAL  by MORROW,MADDIE
07:26 MISS JUMPER by REVENGA,LUCIA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
07:22 33-32 V 1 GOOD LAYUP by SIFAOUI,YASMINE(in the paint)
07:22 MISS LAYUP by SIFAOUI,YASMINE(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
07:14 FOUL  by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
07:14 SUB OUT by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
07:14 SUB IN by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA

MISS 3PTR by MASAKI,HALEY 07:00
-- REBOUND DEF by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA

06:43 33-34 H 1 GOOD JUMPER by FORNELLS,ANNA(in the paint)
06:36 FOUL  by REVENGA,LUCIA
06:36 SUB OUT by REVENGA,LUCIA
06:36 SUB IN by HINDS,ASHANA

SUB OUT by GLENN,ERIKA 06:36
SUB IN by BERRY,KAYLEE 06:36
MISS JUMPER by BERRY,KAYLEE 06:33

-- REBOUND DEF by HINDS,ASHANA
06:07 MISS 3PTR by MORROW,MADDIE

REBOUND DEF by JENSEN,JORDYN --
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 05:58

05:58 SUB OUT by MORROW,MADDIE
05:58 SUB IN by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA
05:51 FOUL  by HINDS,ASHANA
05:51 SUB OUT by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
05:51 SUB IN by OJIDE,CHRISTY

TURNOVER  by MASAKI,HALEY 05:44
05:22 TURNOVER  by OJIDE,CHRISTY

MISS JUMPER by LOFTIS,KEONA 05:03



-- REBOUND DEF by OJIDE,CHRISTY
04:50 MISS JUMPER by FORNELLS,ANNA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JONES,MEGAN --
MISS JUMPER by BERRY,KAYLEE 04:40

-- REBOUND DEF by OJIDE,CHRISTY
04:23 MISS LAYUP by OJIDE,CHRISTY(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA
04:06 MISS JUMPER by OJIDE,CHRISTY

REBOUND DEF by LOFTIS,KEONA --
GOOD LAYUP by JONES,MEGAN(in the paint) 03:47 35-34 V 1
ASSIST  by BERRY,KAYLEE --

03:34 MISS JUMPER by HINDS,ASHANA(in the paint)
BLOCK  by JONES,MEGAN 03:34

-- REBOUND OFF by FORNELLS,ANNA
03:22 35-36 H 1 GOOD JUMPER by OJIDE,CHRISTY

-- ASSIST  by FORNELLS,ANNA
GOOD LAYUP by JONES,MEGAN(in the paint) 03:08 37-36 V 1
ASSIST  by LOFTIS,KEONA --
FOUL  by MASAKI,HALEY 02:45
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 02:45

02:45 SUB OUT by FORNELLS,ANNA
02:45 SUB OUT by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA
02:45 SUB OUT by OJIDE,CHRISTY
02:45 SUB IN by REVENGA,LUCIA
02:45 SUB IN by MORROW,MADDIE
02:45 SUB IN by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

SUB OUT by MASAKI,HALEY 02:45
SUB OUT by JONES,MEGAN 02:45
SUB OUT by LOFTIS,KEONA 02:45
SUB IN by NUNEZ,ASHLEY 02:45
SUB IN by OBREY,KALINA 02:45
SUB IN by GLENN,ERIKA 02:45

02:45 MISS FT by HINDS,ASHANA
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

02:44 MISS FT by HINDS,ASHANA
REBOUND DEF by JENSEN,JORDYN --
MISS 3PTR by NUNEZ,ASHLEY 02:19

-- REBOUND DEF by REVENGA,LUCIA
02:06 37-38 H 1 GOOD JUMPER by SIFAOUI,YASMINE(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by NUNEZ,ASHLEY 01:54
REBOUND OFF by BERRY,KAYLEE --
MISS 3PTR by JENSEN,JORDYN 01:48

-- REBOUND DEF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
01:43 TURNOVER  by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

STEAL  by JENSEN,JORDYN 01:43
TURNOVER  by BERRY,KAYLEE 01:17

01:17 SUB OUT by HINDS,ASHANA
01:17 SUB OUT by MORROW,MADDIE
01:17 SUB IN by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA
01:17 SUB IN by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA

SUB OUT by JENSEN,JORDYN 01:17
SUB IN by BERGE,ELLA 01:17
FOUL  by OBREY,KALINA 00:57

00:57 SUB OUT by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
00:57 SUB IN by FORNELLS,ANNA
00:57 MISS FT by REVENGA,LUCIA

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
00:57 37-39 H 2 GOOD FT by REVENGA,LUCIA

SUB OUT by NUNEZ,ASHLEY 00:57
SUB OUT by BERRY,KAYLEE 00:57
SUB IN by MOJICA,LESLIE 00:57
SUB IN by JONES,MEGAN 00:57



TURNOVER  by BERGE,ELLA 00:46
00:46 SUB OUT by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA
00:46 SUB OUT by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA
00:46 SUB IN by MORROW,MADDIE
00:46 SUB IN by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
00:31 MISS JUMPER by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by OBREY,KALINA --
TURNOVER  by MOJICA,LESLIE 00:26

00:26 STEAL  by FORNELLS,ANNA

00:21 37-41 H 4
GOOD LAYUP by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by FORNELLS,ANNA
TURNOVER  by GLENN,ERIKA 00:13

00:13 STEAL  by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
00:02 TURNOVER  by REVENGA,LUCIA
00:02 SUB OUT by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
00:02 SUB IN by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA

SUB OUT by BERGE,ELLA 00:02
SUB IN by MASAKI,HALEY 00:02

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Hawaii Pacific Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Academy of Art
10:00 SUB OUT by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA
10:00 SUB OUT by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
10:00 SUB IN by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
10:00 SUB IN by OJIDE,CHRISTY

TURNOVER  by OBREY,KALINA 09:46
09:31 37-43 H 6 GOOD LAYUP by OJIDE,CHRISTY(in the paint)

TURNOVER  by GLENN,ERIKA 09:10
09:10 STEAL  by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
08:49 MISS JUMPER by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA(in the paint)

BLOCK  by JONES,MEGAN 08:49
-- REBOUND OFF by OJIDE,CHRISTY

08:42 37-45 H 8 GOOD LAYUP by OJIDE,CHRISTY(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by JONES,MEGAN(in the paint) 08:34 39-45 H 6
ASSIST  by MASAKI,HALEY --
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 08:32

08:32 SUB OUT by FORNELLS,ANNA
08:32 SUB OUT by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
08:32 SUB IN by HINDS,ASHANA
08:32 SUB IN by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA

SUB OUT by OBREY,KALINA 08:32
SUB IN by JENSEN,JORDYN 08:32

08:10 FOUL  by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA
08:10 TURNOVER  by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA

TURNOVER  by MOJICA,LESLIE 07:58
07:58 SUB OUT by REVENGA,LUCIA
07:58 SUB OUT by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA
07:58 SUB IN by FORNELLS,ANNA
07:58 SUB IN by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
07:35 39-47 H 8 GOOD JUMPER by FORNELLS,ANNA

-- ASSIST  by MORROW,MADDIE
MISS 3PTR by JENSEN,JORDYN 07:25

-- REBOUND DEF by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
07:06 MISS LAYUP by OJIDE,CHRISTY(in the paint)

BLOCK  by JONES,MEGAN 07:06
REBOUND DEF by JONES,MEGAN --
TURNOVER  by GLENN,ERIKA 06:57
SUB OUT by JENSEN,JORDYN 06:57
SUB IN by BERGE,ELLA 06:57



06:46 MISS JUMPER by FORNELLS,ANNA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by JONES,MEGAN --

06:41 SUB OUT by HINDS,ASHANA
06:41 SUB OUT by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
06:41 SUB IN by REVENGA,LUCIA
06:41 SUB IN by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA

MISS JUMPER by MOJICA,LESLIE 06:26
-- REBOUND DEF by MORROW,MADDIE

06:19 MISS LAYUP by REVENGA,LUCIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --

06:18 SUB OUT by OJIDE,CHRISTY
06:18 SUB IN by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

MISS JUMPER by JONES,MEGAN(in the paint) 05:57
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

05:56 FOUL  by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA
05:49 FOUL  by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

GOOD FT by GLENN,ERIKA 05:49 40-47 H 7
GOOD FT by GLENN,ERIKA 05:49 41-47 H 6

05:49 SUB OUT by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA
05:49 SUB IN by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA

SUB OUT by BERGE,ELLA 05:49
SUB IN by BERRY,KAYLEE 05:49

05:39 MISS 3PTR by MORROW,MADDIE
REBOUND DEF by GLENN,ERIKA --
MISS JUMPER by BERRY,KAYLEE 05:27

-- REBOUND DEF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
05:16 MISS 3PTR by MORROW,MADDIE

REBOUND DEF by MASAKI,HALEY --
MISS LAYUP by JONES,MEGAN(in the paint) 04:59
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --

04:58 SUB OUT by MORROW,MADDIE
04:58 SUB OUT by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
04:58 SUB IN by HINDS,ASHANA
04:58 SUB IN by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA

SUB OUT by BERRY,KAYLEE 04:58
SUB IN by JENSEN,JORDYN 04:58

04:55 FOUL  by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA
MISS LAYUP by JENSEN,JORDYN(in the paint) 04:46

-- REBOUND DEF by REVENGA,LUCIA
04:35 MISS JUMPER by SIFAOUI,YASMINE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MOJICA,LESLIE --
TURNOVER  by MOJICA,LESLIE 04:27

04:27 SUB OUT by FORNELLS,ANNA
04:27 SUB OUT by HINDS,ASHANA
04:27 SUB OUT by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA
04:27 SUB IN by MORROW,MADDIE
04:27 SUB IN by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
04:27 SUB IN by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA

SUB OUT by JENSEN,JORDYN 04:27
SUB IN by OBREY,KALINA 04:27
FOUL  by JONES,MEGAN 04:15

04:15 41-48 H 7 GOOD FT by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
04:15 41-49 H 8 GOOD FT by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
04:15 SUB OUT by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
04:15 SUB IN by OJIDE,CHRISTY

TURNOVER  by MASAKI,HALEY 04:06
04:06 STEAL  by REVENGA,LUCIA

FOUL  by MASAKI,HALEY 04:02
04:02 41-50 H 9 GOOD FT by REVENGA,LUCIA(fastbreak)
04:02 41-51 H 10 GOOD FT by REVENGA,LUCIA(fastbreak)

TURNOVER  by OBREY,KALINA 03:40
03:40 STEAL  by REVENGA,LUCIA



03:35 41-53 H 12
GOOD LAYUP by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

TURNOVER  by GLENN,ERIKA 03:22
03:22 STEAL  by REVENGA,LUCIA
03:21 TURNOVER  by REVENGA,LUCIA
03:21 SUB OUT by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA
03:21 SUB IN by FORNELLS,ANNA

SUB OUT by OBREY,KALINA 03:21
SUB IN by NUNEZ,ASHLEY 03:21
TURNOVER  by MASAKI,HALEY 03:20

03:20 STEAL  by REVENGA,LUCIA
03:15 MISS LAYUP by FORNELLS,ANNA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by OJIDE,CHRISTY
03:11 MISS LAYUP by OJIDE,CHRISTY(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by OJIDE,CHRISTY
03:08 FOUL  by OJIDE,CHRISTY
03:08 TURNOVER  by OJIDE,CHRISTY
03:08 SUB OUT by OJIDE,CHRISTY
03:08 SUB IN by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

SUB OUT by MASAKI,HALEY 03:08
SUB IN by LOFTIS,KEONA 03:08
TURNOVER  by GLENN,ERIKA 03:00

03:00 STEAL  by REVENGA,LUCIA
02:58 SUB OUT by MORROW,MADDIE
02:58 SUB IN by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA

SUB OUT by GLENN,ERIKA 02:58
SUB IN by BERGE,ELLA 02:58

02:55 MISS 3PTR by FORNELLS,ANNA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

02:50 FOUL  by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA
GOOD FT by NUNEZ,ASHLEY 02:50 42-53 H 11
GOOD FT by NUNEZ,ASHLEY 02:50 43-53 H 10

02:40 MISS JUMPER by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by JONES,MEGAN --
MISS 3PTR by LOFTIS,KEONA 02:28

-- REBOUND DEF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
02:13 43-55 H 12 GOOD JUMPER by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

-- ASSIST  by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
MISS 3PTR by LOFTIS,KEONA 02:02

-- REBOUND DEF by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
01:50 MISS 3PTR by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA

REBOUND DEF by MOJICA,LESLIE --
01:44 FOUL  by FORNELLS,ANNA
01:44 SUB OUT by REVENGA,LUCIA
01:44 SUB OUT by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA
01:44 SUB IN by HINDS,ASHANA
01:44 SUB IN by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA

SUB OUT by JONES,MEGAN 01:44
SUB IN by OBREY,KALINA 01:44
MISS FT by MOJICA,LESLIE 01:44
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by MOJICA,LESLIE 01:44 44-55 H 11

01:44 SUB OUT by BAKER-BRUCE,BRIANA
01:44 SUB OUT by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
01:44 SUB IN by MORROW,MADDIE
01:44 SUB IN by OJIDE,CHRISTY
01:33 MISS JUMPER by FORNELLS,ANNA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BERGE,ELLA --
TURNOVER  by BERGE,ELLA 01:32

01:05 TURNOVER  by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
STEAL  by OBREY,KALINA 01:05
MISS JUMPER by MOJICA,LESLIE(in the paint) 00:58

-- REBOUND DEF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE



00:31 MISS JUMPER by SIFAOUI,YASMINE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by OBREY,KALINA --
MISS 3PTR by MOJICA,LESLIE 00:16

-- REBOUND DEF by OJIDE,CHRISTY


